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Kilmarnock Town Centre 
Summer Programme
Kilmarnock’s first ever town centre summer programme is running for 4 weeks for 5-12 year olds on Tuesdays, 
Wednesdays and Thursdays from 11am to 1pm, commencing on Tuesday 5th July 2016.

Come along and take part in a dry and 
wet programme at Kilmarnock Cross and 
Burns Mall.  The programme will include 
activities such as Athletics, Street 
Golf, Tae Kwon Do, Fun Boxing, 
Gymnastics, Curling, Boccia, Street 
Hockey, Tennis, Parachute, Cricket, 
Rugby, Skipping, Arts & Crafts  and 
much more.  

There will also be special days with a 
mystery during the programme.  

Tuesday 5 July  
Wednesday 6 July  
Thursday 7 July
 
Tuesday 12 July
Wednesday 13 July
Thursday 14 July
 
Tuesday 19 July
Wednesday 20 July

Thursday 21 July 
Tuesday 26 July 
Wednesday 27 July 
Thursday 28 July
 
All activities take place 11am - 1pm

CONTACT
Kris Stewart, Active Schools Co-ordinator, 
01563 576330

kris.stewart@east-ayrshire.gov.uk 
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